
Round 4

MRSL Greens 5 lost to Sports Bar 11

SICKUNiTS 9 defeated Moe Hotel Mavericks 7

Moe Farcues 8 drew with Packn' Plenty 8

MRSL Cues and Brews 6 lost to MRSL Pool Sharks 10

Rack n' Roll 7 lost to MRSL Renegades 9

We're Back 8 drew with MRSL Rebels 8

MRSL Hotshots 9 defeated Turks Allsorts 7

Churchill Cougars 9 defeated Who's On Jug 'Em Up? 7

Team For Against Percentage Pts

SICKUNiTS 37 27 57.81% 6

MRSL Greens 36 28 56.25% 6

Moe Farcues 35 29 54.69% 5

Who's On Jug Em' Up? 34 30 53.13% 5

Sports Bar 34 30 53.13% 5

Rack n' Roll 33 31 51.56% 5

MRSL Hotshots 33 31 51.56% 5

Packn' Plenty 32 32 50.00% 5

MRSL Renegades 30 34 46.88% 5

MRSL Pool Sharks 32 32 50.00% 3

Turks Allsorts 31 33 48.44% 3

MRSL Rebels 29 35 45.31% 3

We're Back 30 34 46.88% 2

MRSL Cues and Brews 29 35 45.31% 2

Moe Hotel Mavericks 29 35 45.31% 2

Churchill Cougars 28 36 43.75% 2

Rnd 5
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Who's On Jug 'Em Up? MRSL Greens

Churchill Cougars MRSL Hotshots
Merry Xmas. Enjoy the Break Everyone.

MRSL Pool Sharks Rack n' Roll

MRSL Renegades We're Back

MRSL Rebels Turks Allsorts

Match Ups for next week………

Sports Bar SICKUNiTS

Moe Hotel Mavericks Moe Farcues

Packn' Plenty MRSL Cues and Brews

LVEBA SUMMER COMPETITION 2024-25
Division 1       Tuesday 17th Dec, 2024

Ladder

4 Frames: Mick Minniti, Graeme "Stoney" Stoneman, Kenny Krieger, Paul "Pikey" 
Pike, David "Budgie" Buhagiar, Claire Blackford.


